
Cruise special 
 
Depart Cairns 3rd January at 6.05AM arrive Sydney 10.05AM – Virgin 
 
Commence the following cruise on Celebrity Eclipse in Sydney on the 3rd January and ending in 
Auckland on the 14th January 
 
Day 1:Sydney - Australia 
Mon 3 Jan 2022 
Depart 5:00 PM 
 
Day 2:Eden - Australia 
Tue 4 Jan 2022 
9:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
 
Day 3:At Sea 
Wed 5 Jan 2022 
 
Day 4:At Sea 
Thu 6 Jan 2022 
 
Day 5:Milford Sound - New Zealand 
Fri 7 Jan 2022 
8:00 AM to 9:00 AM 
 
Day 6:Dunedin - New Zealand 
Sat 8 Jan 2022 
9:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
 
Day 7:Christchurch - New Zealand 
Sun 9 Jan 2022 
8:00 AM to 8:00 PM 
 
Day 8:Picton - New Zealand 
Mon 10 Jan 2022 
8:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
 
Day 9:Napier - New Zealand 
Tue 11 Jan 2022 
8:00 AM to 4:00 PM 
 
Day 10:Tauranga - New Zealand 
Wed 12 Jan 2022 
10:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
 
Day 11:Bay Of Islands - New Zealand 
Thu 13 Jan 2022 
8:00 AM to 6:00 PM 
 
Day 12:Auckland - New Zealand 
Fri 14 Jan 2022 
Arrive 6:00 AM 
 
Day 12:Private transfer from port to hotel 
Fri 14 Jan 2022 
 
Day 12 - 13:Skycity Hotel Auckland 

https://www.go.cruising.com.au/endeavour-travel-and-cruise/eclipse-syd-akl-03-jan-22-11n-cel18792
https://www.go.cruising.com.au/endeavour-travel-and-cruise/eclipse-syd-akl-03-jan-22-11n-cel18792


Fri 14 Jan 2022 
 
Accommodation;  Auckland IN;  14th January OUT: 15th January 
 
Day 13:Private transfer from Hotel to Airport 
Sat 15 Jan 2022 
 
Depart Auckland 15th January at 2.00PM arrive Brisbane 2.40PM – Virgin 
Depart Brisbane 15th January at 5.20PM arrive Cairns 7.40PM – Virgin 
 
Cost per person $4216.00 and includes the following: 
 
Airfares 
Airport taxes 
11 night cruise in a balcony cabin including classic beverage package, all meals, entertainment, wi-fi, 
gratuities 
One nights accommodation in Auckland.  
 


